AN30183A-PR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Panasonic AN30183A-PR Panasonic Supplier Panasonic Distributor
AN30183A-PR
Panasonic Semiconductor AN30183A-PR
Panasonic
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AN30183A-PR
MANUFACTURER Panasonic
DESCRIPTION IC REG 5OUT BCK/LINEAR 20WLCSP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 26227 pcs
DATA SHEET
W/SUPERVISOR No
W/SEQUENCER No
W/LED DRIVER No
VOLTAGE/CURRENT - OUTPUT 3 1 V ~ 3.3 V, 300mA
VOLTAGE/CURRENT - OUTPUT 2 1 V ~ 3.3 V, 300mA
VOLTAGE/CURRENT - OUTPUT 1 0.8 V ~ 2.4 V, 600mA
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 1.7 V ~ 5.5 V
TOPOLOGY Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (1), Linear (LDO) (4)
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 20-WLCSP (1.56x2.06)
SERIES -
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
PACKAGE / CASE 20-VFBGA, WLCSP
OTHER NAMES AN30183A-PRCT
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS 5
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 2A (4 Weeks)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY - SWITCHING 3MHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Linear And Switching Voltage Regulator IC 5 Output Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (1), Linear (LDO)
(4) 3MHz 20-WLCSP (1.56x2.06)
BASE PART NUMBER AN30183
AN30183A-PR
Part Number: AN30183A-PR
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Product description IC REG 5OUT BCK/LINEAR 20WLCSP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 26227 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AN30183A-PR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AN30183A-PR
AN30183A-PR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AN30235A-PL
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  IC REG BUCK BOOST ADJ DL 36WLCSP
In stock:  27837 pcs
RFQ
AN30185A-VL
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  IC REG TRPL BCK/LINEAR 24HQFN
In stock:  25138 pcs
RFQ
AN30183A-EVB-0
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  BOARD EVAL FOR AN30183A DC/DC
In stock:  846 pcs
RFQ
AN30181A-VL
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  IC REG TRPL BCK/LINEAR 24HQFN
In stock:  66199 pcs
RFQ
AN30182A-EVB-0
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  BOARD EVAL FOR AN30182A DC/DC
In stock:  779 pcs
RFQ
AN30182A-PB
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  IC REG 8OUT BCK/LINEAR 24WLCSP
In stock:  27890 pcs
RFQ
AN30181A-EVB-0
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  BOARD EVAL FOR AN30181A DC/DC
In stock:  912 pcs
RFQ
AN30185A-EVB-0
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  BOARD EVAL FOR AN30185A DC/DC
In stock:  954 pcs
RFQ
AN30251A-VB
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  IC LED DRIVER CTRLR 20MA 16QFN
In stock:  4395 pcs
RFQ
AN304
Manufacturers:  Stanley Electric
Description:  EMITTER IR 950NM 100MA T 1 3/4
In stock:  3556 pcs
RFQ
AN30180AAPR
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  IC REG BCK PROG 1.2A SYNC 9WLCSP
In stock:  225317 pcs
RFQ
AN3055-12-4
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Industrial
Description:  10-825936-122 ADP
In stock:  4775 pcs
RFQ